Ordering Information
 Accessories
TLWM - Tier Lite
Tier Lite Wall
CJK150
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
- Cable Joint Kit
TLWM COP - Tier Lite Wall Mount in CopperOrdering Example:
The Tier Lite Wall Mount is a wall-mountable version of the Tier Lite.
This luminaire provides 360 degree illumination on a horizontal
plane, without projecting any vertical light and is ideal for lighting
areas such as porches or entrance ways.
The Tier Lite Wall Mount is available in 316 stainless steel, copper
and powder-coated aluminium and comes standard with a 260mm
hood.
The Retro™ is a 110/240-12 ac mains option suited to an installation
where mounting a transformer is a problem, e.g. a brick wall where
there is only the cable protruding out of the wall and it is not an option
to recess the transformer or when replacing an existing light fitting.
The base increases in size to accommodate the encapsulated IP66
dimmable transformer.
A G9 version of this luminaire is also available for line voltage lamps.
Wall Mount
Mount
Retro™
41mm
1 / ”5
8
/R - Retro™ Transformer
110/240-12 volt
FL - Fluorescent Option
170
6¾”
Fluorescent
mm
5.11
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2011 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
78mm
3 / ”1
16
155mm
6 /1 8”
295 mm
260mm
10¼”
260mm Hood Version
78mm
3 / ”1
16
155mm
6 /1 8”
280 mm
260mm
10¼”
78mm
3 / ”1
16
280 mm
260mm
10¼”
11”
11”
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green